
WEST LYNN PRIMARY SCHOOL 
1st October 2021 

Email: office@westlynnprimary.co.uk 

Contact Governors: 

chairofgovs@westlynnprimary.co.uk 

www.westlynn.norfolk.sch.uk 

Find us on Facebook and Twitter 

Next week 

Tuesday - Active Kids for selected Year 1 
children. 

Thursday—Special Meal—please see next 
page. 

Friday - Quicksticks Hockey selected  

children. 

Dress down and wear yellow—as above! 



Sam and Aaron from ICS Coaching are delighted to be running Football        

Development Session for children aged 4-11 on a Monday evening at Tilney 

All Saints  

 

Sessions cost £3.50 and are open between 5—6pm.  

Form more details, please follow this link: 

Monday Night Football Booking Form - https://

forms.office.com/r/GYPhHtSde7  

Find us on Socials 1ICScoaching 

Good luck to Aaron on the 24th when he takes on the Liverpool 

Marathon to raise money for EACH.   

https://forms.office.com/r/GYPhHtSde7
https://forms.office.com/r/GYPhHtSde7






 We are delighted to tell you that we are starting to hold our class                

assemblies once again.  We will, however, need to restrict the numbers to 

one adult per visit.  We will also need to ask all visitors to wear a face mask 

unless they are  exempt. 

The first class assembly will be held next Thursday by Class 5 and we are 

very much looking forward to showing off our skills to an audience again! 

 

 

 

Autumn Term 2021 

Thursday 7th October Class 5 2:45pm 

Thursday 14th October Class 6 2:45pm 

Thursday 4th November Class 3 2:45pm 

Thursday 11th November Class 2 2:45pm 

Thursday 18th November Class 1 2:45pm 

Thursday 25th November Class 4 2:45pm 

Spring Term 2022 

Thursday 20th January Class 3 2:45pm 

Thursday 10th February Class 2 2:45pm 

Thursday 3rd March Class 1 2:45pm 

Thursday 10th March Class 6 2:45pm 

Thursday 17th March Class 5 2:45pm 

Thursday 24th March Class 4 2:45pm 

Summer Term 2022 

Thursday 19th May Class 4 2:45pm 

Thursday 26th June Class 5 2:45pm 

Thursday 16th June Class 6 2:45pm 

Thursday 23rd June Class 2 2:45pm 

Thursday 30th June Class 1 2:45pm 

Thursday 7th July Class 3 2:45pm 



Congratulations to Class 2 this week who managed: 

96.3 % attendance 
Lots of illness this week - feel better soon! 

Both West Lynn and Clenchwarton Primary 

Schools have a vacancy for a Midday                

Supervisor Advisors.  MSAs are basically the 

hero’s of the children’s lunchtime’s and have to 

bring lots of idea’s to have fun as well as being 

the first aid  champion and bringers of food!   

If you think you may fit this bill, let the school 

office know and they will send you the            

relevant forms to complete! 

Class 4 have been honing their map 
reading skills by locating local       
features using grid references! 

Very impressive! 


